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Ms. Sunitha B K 

Specialization:

Email:
LinkedIn:

Qualification 

MPhil - 

MBA - 
 

MA 
 

BA 

PhD 

 
 
 

Certified in 
University      
Teaching 

 
Certified in 
Management 
(Online)  - 

  
 
Work Experience - 20 
Years 

 

 

 

Career Summary 

Research Interest 

Research Publications 

15 papers including some in Emerald Publications, Scopus Indexed and UGC Care Journals 

S.
N. Title of Paper Journal Impact 

Factor ISSN Scopus 
Indexed Year

1 

2 

3 

FACULTY PROFILE 
 20-21 
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Courses Facilitated & 
Taught 

  

 

 

Member on 
Committees / Editorial 
Boards 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

13 
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Professional  
Memberships 

 

 
 
 

14 

15 

 
 

Articles / Case Studies  

 

Consultancy / Projects 

 

Books / Chapters 

S.N. Title of Book Publisher ISBN 
1 

 

Activities 

Media Coverage: 
 

 
Online Certificates: 

 
S.N. Course University Year 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 
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7 

8 

9 

10 

11 

12 

 
Activities: 

 
SN Activity Title  Year  

1.

2.

3.

4.

13. 

14. 

15. 

16 

17 

18 

19 
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20 

21 

22 

23. 

24. 

25. 

26. 

27. 

29 

30 

31 

32 

33 
 

Recognition / Awards 

Seminar/Conferences Attended 

SN Title of Conference Name of the 
Institute  Paper Presented Year  
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